2022-23 LP COURSE SCHEDULE

Course # Course/ Hrs | Dates Time Format Teacher
Link to Readings
FALL SEMESTER
MEETING LP Orientation 2 Saturday, Oct. 1, 2022 10- 12 In-Person E:);i%mo
(1% levels and transfer students)
THEORY 7 Introduction to Psychoanalytic Saturday, Oct. 1, 2022 (Part 1) 1-6 In-Person Ina Grix
Theory (for 1% levels and those who 10
haven’t taken it yet) Saturday, Oct. 15, 2022 (Part 2) 11-5 In-Person Daniel
Tisman
SOCIO 3 Oppression, Racism (Part 1) 5 | Friday, Oct 21, 2022 (Part 1, Day 1) 6 —8:30 | Online Nancy
Andino
Sunday, Oct, 30, 2022 (Part 1, Day 2) | 9:30—12 | In-Person Nancy
Andino

GRADUATION & HOLIDAY PARTY

Friday, December 16, 2022

6:15 Graduation

SPRING SEMESTER

7:30 Party

CASE 2 Case Seminars in Clinical Practice 15 | Sunday, Jan 8, 2023 (Part 1) 1-6

(taken 3X) Sunday, Jan 22 or 29, 2023 (Part 2) 1-6 Online Ina Grix
Sunday, Feb 26, 2023 (Part 3) 1-6

PERS 5 Self-Psychology and Inter-subjectivity | 7 Sunday, February 12, 2023 10-6 In-Person Sabina

DIAG 5 Diagnosis & Treatment of Narcissistic | 10 | Sunday, March 5, 2023 (Part 1) 11-5:15 Elinor

Personality Disorder (45-minute lunch) Online Greenberg

Sunday, April 30, 2023 (Part 2) 11-5:15
(45-minute lunch)

PERS 4 Object Relations 13 | Saturday, March 11, 2023 (Part 1) 9-3 In-Person Daniel
Friday, March 24, 2023 (Part 2) 6 —9:15 | Online Tisman
Saturday, March 25, 2023 (Part 3) 9-3 In-Person

SOCIO 3 Oppression, Racism, (Part 2) 5 Saturday, May 6, 2023 (Part 2) 10-4 In-Person Sil Chen

R-T-C 3 Resistance, Transference & Counter- | 10 | May 13, 2023 (Part 1) 11-5 Online Rosary

(taken 3X) transference May 21, 2023 (Part 2) 11-5

May 7, 2022




